Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY
All Funding (Non-Courtesy Accounts) From 7/1/2012 to 6/30/2013, by Department

Grand Total: $14,546,722

Center for School/College Collaboratives
Anthropology

Art

Biological Sciences

Bronx Institute

Chemistry

College Now

Continuing and Professional Studies
Early Childhood & Childhood Education
Earth, Environmental, and Geospatial Sciences
Economics, Accounting and Business Administration
English

Health Sciences

History

Information Technology Resources
Institute for Literacy Studies

Journalism, Communications, and Theatre
Languages & Literatures

Library

Mathematics and Computer Science
Middle and High School Education

Music

Office of the Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs

Office of the Vice President for Student Affairs

Philosophy

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY
All Funding (Non-Courtesy Accounts) From 7/1/2012 to 6/30/2013, by Department

Summary View

Monday, May 11, 2015

$202,500
$56,711
$19,392
$569,544
$3,378,155
$234,883
$39,338
$2,345,599
$1,491,909
$433,010
$5,294
$12,929
$134,628
$18,984
$2,587
$1,938,267
$97,000
$3,499
$11,501
$985,504
$281,731
$7,238
$195,113
$794,384
$3,500

Page 1 of 2



Physics and Astronomy $401,583

Small Business Development Center (SBDC) $303,060
Social Work $479,973
Sociology $11,105
Specialized Services In Education $3,500
Speech-Language-Hearing Sciences $84,299
Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY Monday, May 11, 2015 Page 2 of 2

All Funding (Non-Courtesy Accounts) From 7/1/2012 to 6/30/2013, by Department



	rptAnnualReportByDepartment

