Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY All Funding (Non-Courtesy Accounts) From 7/1/2012 to 6/30/2013, by Department

Summary View

Grand Total: \$14,546,722

Center for School/College Collaboratives	\$202,500
Anthropology	\$56,711
Art	\$19,392
Biological Sciences	\$569,544
Bronx Institute	\$3,378,155
Chemistry	\$234,883
College Now	\$39,338
Continuing and Professional Studies	\$2,345,599
Early Childhood & Childhood Education	\$1,491,909
Earth, Environmental, and Geospatial Sciences	\$433,010
Economics, Accounting and Business Administration	\$5,294
English	\$12,929
Health Sciences	\$134,628
History	\$18,984
Information Technology Resources	\$2,587
Institute for Literacy Studies	\$1,938,267
Journalism, Communications, and Theatre	\$97,000
Languages & Literatures	\$3,499
Library	\$11,501
Mathematics and Computer Science	\$985,504
Middle and High School Education	\$281,731
Music	\$7,238
Office of the Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs	\$195,113
Office of the Vice President for Student Affairs	\$794,384
Philosophy	\$3,500

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY
All Funding (Non-Courtesy Accounts) From 7/1/2012 to 6/30/2013, by Department

Monday, May 11, 2015

Page 1 of 2

Physics and Astronomy	\$401,583
Small Business Development Center (SBDC)	\$303,060
Social Work	\$479,973
Sociology	\$11,105
Specialized Services In Education	\$3,500
Speech-Language-Hearing Sciences	\$84,299